
 
2025-2026 School Calendar   ​  

Tuesday, August 26  Staff reports for Red Apple Breakfast and professional learning/PD (AM and PM) 

Wednesday, August 27  Teachers report for professional learning/PD (AM and PM) 
 
Thursday, August 28  Teachers work on room preparation. No district or building meetings 
 
Tuesday, September 2 B First Day of School — Half Day (AM) for all students; Teacher professional learning/PD (PM). 
  Beginning of First Semester 
​  
Wednesday, September 3 C High School Students attend full day. JK-8 Students attend AM only; Elementary, Middle, and 

BCS Teacher professional learning PD (PM) EXCEPT kindergarten and junior kindergarten (for 
assessment purposes) 

 
Thursday and Friday, 
September 4 and 5  

​ Full Days of School for all students EXCEPT kindergarten and junior kindergarten 
(for assessment purposes) ​

​  
Wednesday, September 17  Groves High School Curriculum Night 
 
Thursday, September 18  Seaholm High School Curriculum Night 
 
Tuesday, October 14 B All Schools Half Day (AM), professional learning/PD (PM) 
 
Thursday, October 16   High School Conferences, 4 hours. Time to be determined by FAC 
 

  Friday, October 31 A All Schools Half Day (AM); Elementary, BCS, and Middle School Staff Conference/Grades 
Preparation (PM). High School PLC meetings (PM)  

 
Tuesday, November 4  No School District-wide; Teachers do not report. 
 
Wednesday, November 12 C JK-8 Students attend AM only; Elementary, BCS and Middle School Conferences, 1-7 PM   
 
Thursday, November 13 D Elementary and BCS Students attend AM only; Elementary and BCS Conferences, 1-7 PM  
  Middle School Conferences 4-7 PM  
​  
Wednesday, November 26       No School District-wide. Conference Compensation Day for Teachers 
 
Thursday and Friday, 
November 27 and 28 

​ Thanksgiving Recess 
 

 
Thursday, December 11  High School Conferences, 4-7 PM 

Monday, December 22, 2025  
- Friday, January 2, 2026   

Winter Recess 

 
Monday, January 5, 2026  Classes resume 
 
Monday, January 19   No School for Students and Staff – MLK Jr. Day 
 
Wednesday and Thursday 
January  21 and 22 

​ High School Students Attend AM only with Two Exams; Records Preparation (PM) 
  ​  

  
Friday, January 23 B All Schools Half Day (AM); JK-12 Records/Prep (PM). End of first semester district-wide 

High School Students Attend AM only with Two Exams; Records Preparation (PM) 
 
Monday, January 26  Beginning of Second Semester 
 
Thursday, February 5 D All Schools Half Day (AM); Teacher professional learning/PD (PM) 

February 16-20  Midwinter Recess 
 
Monday, February 23  Classes Resume 
 
Wednesday and Thursday   
March 4 and 5  

Middle School Conferences, 4-7 PM 



 
 
Thursday, March 12  High School Conferences - 4 hours. Time to be determined by joint HS FAC  
 
Friday, March 20 A Elementary and BCS Attend AM only; Elementary and BCS teachers Conference Preparation (PM) 
 
Tuesday, March 24           Elementary and BCS Conferences, 5-7 PM  
 
Wednesday, March 25 C Elementary and BCS Attend AM only; Elementary and BCS Conferences, 1-7 PM 
​   
March 30-April 3  Spring Recess 
 
Monday, April 6  Classes Resume 
 
Friday, April 10 C All Schools Half Day (AM). 9-week course teachers Records/Prep; all other teachers professional  

learning/PD (PM) ​ ​
  
Monday, May 25  No School for Students and Staff District-wide – Memorial Day 
 
Sunday, June 7  High School Graduation Ceremonies         
 
Wednesday June 10   High School Students Attend AM only with Two Exams 
 
Thursday, June 11 D Elementary Schools and BCS Half Day (AM); Elementary and BCS Teachers Records Preparation (PM) 

High School Students Attend AM only with Two Exams; Teacher Preparation (PM) 
​

​ ​
 
Friday, June 12 D Last Day of School — All Students Attend AM only, Records Preparation (PM);  

High School Students Attend AM only with Two Exams ​ ​
 
Monday, June 15  No School District-wide. Conference Compensation Day for Teachers 
 
 
Note: The testing calendar will be discussed with the FAC in each building. Each school will announce dates/times for 
state assessments and testing. The testing calendar will be shared with staff and families by February 1, 2026. 
 
Additional information:  
Rosh Hashanah – Begins at sunset on Monday, September 22, 2025 and ends at sundown on Wednesday, September 24, 2025 
Yom Kippur – Begins at sundown on Wednesday, October 1, 2025 and ends at sundown on Thursday, October 2, 2025 
Hanukkah – Begins at sundown on Sunday, December 14, 2025 and ends at sundown on Monday, December 22, 2025 
Diwali – Monday, October 20, 2025 
Christmas – Thursday, December 25, 2025 
Ash Wednesday – Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Ramadan – Begins at sundown on Tuesday, February 17, 2026 and ends at sundown on Wednesday, March 18, 2026 
Eid al-Fitr – Begins at sundown Thursday, March 19, 2026 and ends at sundown on Friday, March 20, 2026 
Good Friday – Friday, April 3, 2026 
Passover – Begins at sundown on Wednesday April 1, 2026 and ends at sundown on Thursday, April 9, 2026 
Easter Sunday – Sunday, April 5, 2026 
Shavuot – Begins at sundown on Thursday, May 21, 2026 and ends at sundown on Saturday, May 23, 2026 
Eid al-Adha – Begins at sundown on Tuesday, May 26, 2026 and ends at sundown on Wednesday, May 27, 2026 
 




